Your benefit Features
Clear display of all
measured
parameters
The brilliant color display shows voltage
current and power values in real time
Flexible channel
configurations for

19” rackmount kit, 2 HU R&S®HZC95
Ideal for industrial environments
Ordering information
Base units
Model Channel Power GPIB
R&S®HMC8041 1 100 W (max. 10 A) No
R&S®HMC8041-G 1 Yes
R&S®HMC8042 2 100 W (50 W/channel,
max. 5 A)
No
R&S®HMC8042-G 2 Yes
R&S®HMC8043 3 100 W (33 W/channel,
max. 3 A)
No
R&S®HMC8043-G 3 Yes
WAGO cage clamp
EasyArb is the time/current flow or time/voltage
curve that is freely programmable by channel,
with up to 512 points. Programming is possible